Startlista Uppsalacrossen 2019-11-02

Klass: Flickor 10-12 ar
Distans: 20 min

Start: 10:00
Nr Namn Férening Chip
1 KUMLIN Klara Cykelklubben Uni KF-72616

Klass: Pojkar 10-12 ar
Distans: 20 min
Start: 10:00

Nr
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Namn

UNGER Isak
LANDH Elias
PALMBERG Hugo
ANDERSEN Oliver
KARLSSON Sixten
PALMBERG Ebbe
WIBACK Lukas

Foérening

Falu Cykelklubb

MTB Taby Mountainbikeklubb
Orienteringsklubben Hammaren
MTB Taby Mountainbikeklubb
Enkopings Cykelklubb
Orienteringsklubben Hammaren
Cykelklubben Uni

Chip
RV-41783
SV46829
NG-46540
KN-35680

NG-68579
SR-64546
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Klass: Pojkar 13-14 ar
Distans: 30 min
Start: 10:30

Nr
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Namn

UNGER Anton
HYLEN Vilmer
LOFGREN Melvin
EKMAN Vilmer
AASTRUP Vilmar
CAPIEAU Tim
SAHLBERG Filip
KARLSSON Anton
EDLUND Hugo
PALMBERG Jonathan

Klass: Flickor 13-14 ar
Distans: 30 min
Start: 10:30

Nr
20
21
22
23

Namn

NOREN Hanna
ERIKSSON Lina
LANDQVIST Therese
PALMQVIST Olivia

Forening

Falu Cykelklubb

Falu Cykelklubb

Falu Cykelklubb

Falu Cykelklubb

MTB Taby Mountainbikeklubb
Knivsta Cykelklubb

MTB Taby Mountainbikeklubb
Enkopings Cykelklubb

MTB Taby Mountainbikeklubb

Chip

KC-47985
FV-87523
FG-59926
ST-61900
LP-88894
FG-45777
KX-92044

RV-67208

Orienteringsklubben Hammaren TK-66030

Férening

Falu Cykelklubb

MTB Taby Mountainbikeklubb
MTB Taby Mountainbikeklubb
Knivsta Cykelklubb

Chip
PK-96282
RW-33980
NV-95281
CN-49980
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Klass: Herrar Senior B
Distans: 40 min
Start: 11:10

Nr
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Namn

OLSSON Tommy
PALMBERG Jonas
CARLSSON Stefan
ALLERSTRAND Mats
JOHANSSON Stefan
PERSSON Niklas
DAHL Fredrik
DAHLBLOM Magnus
AHLIN Erik

RINCON AMAT Salvador

PERSSON Christian
ALM Patric
ANDERSEN Anders
ROSEN Peter
RORFORS Peter
SANDBERG Fredrik
CAPIEAU Kristof
DRAKENWARD Bjorn
KUMLIN Per

EK Stefan
ENGSTROM Claes
AASTRUP Teodor
FRIEDLER Niklas
BEHRN Carl-Fredrik
SVENSSON Stellan
VOIT Wolfgang
SANDBERG Pontus
LIND Tony
PATYNOWSKI Piotr
FRIBERG Kjell
WADSTROM Andreas
JOHANSSON Claes
ANDERSSON Bjorn
SVENSSON Ola
GRENUS Erik
SWEDBERG Michael
SODERSTROM Martin
KARLIN Viktor

Foérening
IFK Sala

Orienteringsklubben Hammaren

Falu Cykelklubb

Djurgadens IF Cykelforening

Cykelklubben Valhall
Gavle Cykelamatorer
ML Sports Club
Sodertalje Cykelklubb
Knivsta Cykelklubb

Idrottsforeningen Mantra Sport

Gavle Cykelamatorer
Aktivitus Sports Club

MTB Taby Mountainbikeklubb

Cykelklubben CX
Cykelklubben CX

Idrottsforeningen Mantra Sport

Knivsta Cykelklubb
Cellexir Cycling Club

Forening Rocket Racing Sweden

Sodertalje Cykelklubb
Gavle Cykelamatorer

MTB Taby Mountainbikeklubb
Team Sméstan Cykelklubb

Orebrocyklisterna
Stockholm Cykelklubb

Team Ormsalva Athletic Club

Stockholm Cykelklubb
Cykelklubben Valhall
Vallentuna Cykelklubb
Lanna Sport Cykelklubb
Cykelklubben Uni

Ski-bike & Run Sport Club
Cykelklubb La Chemise.se

Partille Cykelklubb

Team TCMcykel.se Cykelforening

Sumo Cycling Club
IK Rex
Cykelklubben CX

Chip
FN-31163
FH-26404
CS-04122
FT-52278
SR-56747
PS-71560
LF-61729
NN54353
TP-86912
KZ-28953
HF-72411
CK-91638
FP-31340
SN 55804
HP-33013
KP-13179
FG-72895
RT-55064
ST-21114
GC-37858
LW-06953
LP-88894
HX-12899
FP-32330
S$Z54956
RH-69473
GX02899
GL-67367
FZ-92896

KL 89394
KN-30529
SR-71067
HG-67566
RN-45799
GL-86146

CX-14748
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78

BOKRANTZ Jon

Klass: Pojkar 15-16 ar
Distans: 40 min
Start: 11:10

Nr
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Namn

GRENUS Paul

DAHL Alvin
PETTERSSON Sebastian
NYLANDER Adam
KUMLIN Emil
DAHLBLOM Acke
AKERSTROM Assar

Aktivitus Sports Club

Forening

Tullinge Sportklubb

ML Sports Club
Finspangs Cykelamatorer
Tullinge Sportklubb
Cykelklubben Uni
Sodertalje Cykelklubb
Kungsors Sportklubb

Chip
LG-93042
RR-66553
GS99484
RL-58023
NT-86831
PF54206
SX-07864
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Klass:

Damer Senior

Distans: 40 min
Start: 12:30

Nr
90
91
92
93
94

Klass:

Namn

SALMELA Kajsa
HARDELIN Iza

ERIKSSON Frida
MIKAELSDOTTER Amanda
WIKSTROM Frida

Flickor 15-16 ar

Distans: 40 min
Start: 12:30

Nr

100
101
102
103

Namn

HYLEN Tilda
ABRAHAMSSON Agnes
KAGEVI Stina
HARDELIN Thea

Foérening

Korson Kaiku

CRT Cykelklubb
Art-V Cycling Club

Motala AIF Cykelklubb

Cykelklubben Uni

Forening

Falu Cykelklubb
Cykelklubben Master
Tullinge Sportklubb

Chip

VG-00095
LR-10401
GK-99191
GC-10200
PR-49863

Chip

CS-55202
CK-91582
KP-10853

MTB Taby Mountainbikeklubb LH-72351

Klass: Herrar Senior A

Distans: 50 min

Start: 13:20
Nr  Namn Férening Chip
110 MIDELF John Lanna Sport Cykelklubb SP-21948
111 STARK Filip Upsala Cykelklubb GL-74470
112 OLARS Anton Falu Cykelklubb FR-54070
113 KIPPILA Mikael Jarfalla Cykel Klubb HP 57634
114 ERIKSSON Gustav MTB Taby Mountainbikeklubb CN-69776
115 ANTMAN Theodor Falu Cykelklubb RF-32434
116 KIHL Hampus Cykelklubben Natén Sater TG-08499
117 PALMBERG Magnus  Orienteringsklubben Hammaren TT-98222
118 KUREMYR Tobias Cykelklubben Uni SR-09418
119 FRANSEN Jonathan MTB Taby Mountainbikeklubb CP53463
120 ESTEHAG Gabriel Nassjo Cykelklubb FN-07124
121 STROM Filip MTB Taby Mountainbikeklubb PS-50343
122 PENTON Nils Stockholm Cykelklubb NS-35795
123 FRIBERG Calle HiQ Sports Club TF-71560
124 NILSSON Linus Hisingens Cykelklubb KL-25758
125 ANDERSSON Andreas Halmstads Cykelklubb NW-55606



